
Pos. Nom Temps total Nb. tours Club Ecart avec 1er
Catégorie : 13/14 ans

1 DOZINEL Théo 00:37:58.211 2 TP&B -
2 QUILLIOT Clément 00:38:55.526 2 EC Héninoise 57.315
3 DELBECQUE Timeo 00:39:16.890 2 TP&B 1:18.679
4 BULTE Julien 00:40:56.269 2 TP&B 2:58.058
5 JENNEQUIN Baptist 00:42:30.404 2 OHM 4:32.193
6 CODEVELLE Lucas - 2 OHM -
7 BLOND Maël - 2 TP&B -

Catégorie : 13/14 ans FILLE
1 DESGROUSILLIERS Eva 00:35:57.787 2 TP&B -
2 VAN LIERDE Ludmilla 01:00:54.706 2 VC Halluin 24:56.919

Catégorie : 15/16 ans
1 DESGROUSILLIERS Jacques 00:48:08.374 3 TP&B -
2 LECERF Théo 00:53:07.714 3 TP&B 4:59.340
3 FOURNIER Natan 00:54:32.683 3 TP&B 6:24.309
4 MARTEL Antoine - 3 TAC -
5 VARLET Baptiste - 3 -

Catégorie : 15/16 ans FILLE
1 MAGNIEZ Clara 00:50:15.601 2 TP&B -

Catégorie : 17/19 ans
1 BONIT Amaury 01:33:22.981 6 VTT St Amand les Eaux -
2 LEFEBVRE Aurélien 01:34:13.869 6 VC St Omer 50.888
3 BOURGUIGNON Noé 01:34:33.318 6 TAC 1:10.337
4 BAYARD Henri 01:36:40.594 6 VTT des 2 Caps 3:17.613
5 DUVAL Rudy 01:38:55.907 6 OHM 5:32.926
6 SIMONART Félicien 01:47:20.772 6 TP&B 13:57.791
7 GRAVE Benjamin 01:30:45.039 5 USOBL 1 Tr.
8 MATTE-FLOUR Théo 01:35:43.415 5 1 Tr.
9 ALPHONSE Tom 01:44:34.563 5 EC Hermelinghem 1 Tr.

10 PRZEMYSKI Maxime 01:30:18.640 4 TP&B 2 Tr.
11 GOSSELIN Evan 01:49:17.908 4 TP&B 2 Tr.

Catégorie : 20/29 ans
1 VERMERSCH Anathole 01:31:46.236 6 Ternois Passion Performance -
2 FORRIERE Maxence 01:32:14.316 6 EC Château Thierry 28.080
3 MARCQ Youri 01:32:15.209 6 UVC CALAIS 28.973
4 MEQUINION Théo 01:34:57.081 6 TP&B 3:10.845
5 PARENT Maxime 01:36:30.013 6 Team Shark 4:43.777
6 DUQUENOY François 01:39:41.071 6 Ternois Passion Performance 7:54.835
7 RICART Maxime - 5 Ternois Passion Performance 1 Tr.
8 DECROIX Benjamin 01:30:45.705 5 TP&B 1 Tr.
9 DUFOUR Jordan 01:40:17.654 5 VC Hersin Coupigny 1 Tr.

10 SIMONART Justin 01:25:22.500 4 TP&B 2 Tr.
11 HOUDOT Abel 01:34:48.887 4 TP&B 2 Tr.

Catégorie : 20/29 ans FEMME
1 CARON Victoria 01:18:47.802 4 Ternois Passion Performance -

Catégorie : 30/39 ans
1 TRUNET Clément 01:27:25.228 6 EC Château Thierry -
2 COLART Pierre 01:30:28.817 6 VTT St Amand les Eaux 3:03.589
3 POUPART Pierre 01:33:47.644 6 AC Centuloise 6:22.416
4 PERARD Vincent 01:34:56.955 6 UVC CALAIS 7:31.727
5 TORCHY Gaëtan 01:27:43.836 5 VC St Pol 1 Tr.
6 DESQUIRET Alain 01:31:07.377 5 Beuvry Club Léo Lagrange 1 Tr.
7 FAUCOEUR Thomas 01:32:54.009 5 Beuvry Club Léo Lagrange 1 Tr.



AB EVIN Yvon 00:34:39.410 2 MTB Racing Team 4 Tr.

Catégorie : 30/39 ans FEMME
1 ATTAGNANT Justine 01:14:32.686 4 Team Shark -
3 BLOND Mathilde - 3 TP&B 1 Tr.
2 LECERF Sylvia 01:23:56.211 2 TP&B 2 Tr.

Catégorie : 40/49 ans
1 LE BESQ Nicolas 01:36:30.571 6 CC Brimeux -
2 MAQUIGNON Cédric - 6 Tournehem Les Marcassins -
3 BRIAND Sébastien 01:40:08.155 6 Team Shark 3:37.584
4 BELLETTE Jean-Philippe 01:41:13.534 6 Huchenneville Turtle Bike 4:42.963
5 ASPEELE Cédric 01:42:04.787 6 Team Foudre 5:34.216
6 DELANNOY Xavier 01:29:32.929 5 Vélo Vert Maroeullois 1 Tr.
7 BULTE Olivier 01:33:22.361 5 TP&B 1 Tr.
8 PEUDECOEUR David 01:36:44.709 5 CCIM 1 Tr.
9 BUTTIAUX Séverin 01:38:52.692 5 TP&B 1 Tr.

10 MAGNIEZ Gaëtan 01:46:42.461 5 TP&B 1 Tr.
11 ALPHONSE Sylvain 01:47:35.959 5 EC Hermelinghem 1 Tr.
AB DUFOSSE Benoît 00:19:47.351 1 EC Hermelinghem 5 Tr.

Catégorie : 50/59 ans
1 CARPENTIER Jérôme 01:34:51.176 6 Team Shark -
2 BREVIERE Alexandre 01:28:52.245 5 3C Team 1 Tr.
3 LASSIMONE Frédéric 01:35:02.967 5 CC Brimeux 1 Tr.
4 GUYOT Mickaël 01:38:33.676 5 MTB Racing Team 1 Tr.
5 MERIAUX Frédéric 01:47:42.644 5 Team Shark 1 Tr.
6 LADENT Jérôme 01:47:43.153 5 Méricourt Ultra VTT 1 Tr.
7 VAN LIERDE Franck 01:42:42.820 4 VC Halluin 2 Tr.

Catégorie : 60 et +
1 HELLEBOIS Alain 01:34:09.094 5 CC Isbergues -
2 MORGANT Christian 01:38:05.737 5 Artois Cycling Team 3:56.643
3 DANEL Jean-Pierre 01:28:29.157 4 Artois Cycling Team 1 Tr.
4 KAMINSKI Michel 01:35:23.557 4 MTB Racing Team 1 Tr.
5 GARENAUX Thierry - 4 EC Hermelinghem 1 Tr.

Catégorie : Tandem
1 DESAILLY Geoffrey / LETUFFE Samuel 01:17:37.630 4 CC Wavrin -

AB LOGEZ Guillaume / EVRARD Jérémy - 3 Team Pévèle Carembault -



Nom Tps. tour 1 Tps. tour 2 Tps. tour 3 Tps. tour 4 Tps. tour 5 Tps. tour 6
Catégorie : 13/14 ans
DOZINEL Théo 19:02.156 18:56.055 - - - -
QUILLIOT Clément 19:37.617 19:17.909 - - - -
DELBECQUE Timeo 20:03.850 19:13.040 - - - -
BULTE Julien 20:42.548 20:13.721 - - - -
JENNEQUIN Baptist 20:46.795 21:43.609 - - - -

Catégorie : 13/14 ans FILLE
DESGROUSILLIERS Eva 18:37.369 17:20.418 - - - -
VAN LIERDE Ludmilla 29:41.095 31:13.611 - - - -

Catégorie : 15/16 ans
DESGROUSILLIERS Jacques 17:16.059 15:26.730 15:25.585 - - -
LECERF Théo 18:06.119 17:17.727 17:43.868 - - -
FOURNIER Natan 18:33.873 18:02.945 17:55.865 - - -

Catégorie : 15/16 ans FILLE
MAGNIEZ Clara 25:48.951 24:26.650 - - - -

Catégorie : 17/19 ans
BONIT Amaury 15:09.696 14:49.284 15:23.099 16:30.851 16:35.270 14:54.781
LEFEBVRE Aurélien 14:50.888 15:31.429 15:57.250 15:52.726 15:48.625 16:12.951
BOURGUIGNON Noé 15:48.200 15:59.131 15:51.289 15:31.783 15:54.165 15:28.750
BAYARD Henri 15:14.853 16:01.664 16:22.169 16:30.185 16:38.909 15:52.814
DUVAL Rudy 15:14.794 15:54.063 16:30.194 16:30.951 16:38.298 18:07.607
SIMONART Félicien 15:49.073 16:20.946 16:48.928 17:56.371 19:23.887 21:01.567
GRAVE Benjamin 18:05.630 17:06.448 17:54.922 18:56.025 18:42.014 -
MATTE-FLOUR Théo 19:16.454 19:11.617 19:08.784 18:47.603 19:18.957 -
ALPHONSE Tom 19:13.906 19:51.461 20:26.452 22:45.474 22:17.270 -
PRZEMYSKI Maxime 20:40.927 20:53.836 23:57.672 24:46.205 - -
GOSSELIN Evan 24:37.487 26:31.845 28:52.180 29:16.396 - -

Catégorie : 20/29 ans
VERMERSCH Anathole 14:06.474 14:17.373 14:59.484 15:23.645 16:27.185 16:32.075
FORRIERE Maxence 14:34.108 15:14.152 15:20.649 15:36.126 15:56.389 15:32.892
MARCQ Youri 14:44.014 15:20.012 15:29.880 15:41.245 15:47.977 15:12.081
MEQUINION Théo 14:44.254 15:33.771 16:14.980 16:25.254 16:03.822 15:55.000
PARENT Maxime 15:13.842 15:44.404 15:51.188 16:07.984 16:08.486 17:24.109
DUQUENOY François 16:17.048 16:20.356 16:24.510 16:46.065 17:28.684 16:24.408
DECROIX Benjamin 17:29.212 18:00.557 18:26.835 19:05.372 17:43.729 -
DUFOUR Jordan 18:55.526 19:41.904 20:13.784 20:30.087 20:56.353 -
SIMONART Justin 18:57.561 19:05.025 21:16.026 26:03.888 - -
HOUDOT Abel 21:33.335 24:18.888 24:11.358 24:45.306 - -

Catégorie : 20/29 ans
CARON Victoria 19:56.584 19:22.150 19:28.425 20:00.643 - -

Catégorie : 30/39 ans
TRUNET Clément 14:00.538 14:18.811 14:14.161 14:45.916 14:58.039 15:07.763
COLART Pierre 14:06.727 14:54.992 15:08.237 15:20.705 15:21.802 15:36.354
POUPART Pierre 15:10.401 15:32.394 15:23.792 15:49.757 15:57.280 15:54.020
PERARD Vincent 15:13.035 15:44.534 15:50.666 16:08.354 16:05.611 15:54.755
TORCHY Gaëtan 16:36.800 17:19.902 17:37.363 17:57.838 18:11.933 -
DESQUIRET Alain 18:16.468 18:16.228 17:56.678 18:47.442 17:50.561 -
FAUCOEUR Thomas 19:01.834 17:43.380 17:39.596 18:52.407 19:36.792 -



EVIN Yvon 17:02.701 17:36.709 - - - -

Catégorie : 30/39 ans FEMME
ATTAGNANT Justine 17:25.633 18:52.594 18:52.359 19:22.100 - -
LECERF Sylvia 39:17.138 44:39.073 - - - -

Catégorie : 40/49 ans
LE BESQ Nicolas 15:44.870 15:54.868 15:59.451 16:30.446 16:37.894 15:43.042
BRIAND Sébastien 16:32.658 16:32.834 16:51.851 16:57.499 16:38.422 16:34.891
BELLETTE Jean-Philippe 16:51.229 16:34.668 16:50.100 16:50.160 16:58.327 17:09.050
ASPEELE Cédric 15:14.411 15:55.026 16:20.160 16:40.926 18:16.765 19:37.499
DELANNOY Xavier 17:19.866 18:15.890 18:19.901 17:49.715 17:47.557 -
BULTE Olivier 18:44.395 17:59.651 18:11.148 18:55.053 19:32.114 -
PEUDECOEUR David 19:05.423 18:54.052 18:43.448 19:28.608 20:33.178 -
BUTTIAUX Séverin 18:40.720 19:16.412 20:08.105 20:48.911 19:58.544 -
MAGNIEZ Gaëtan 19:13.469 19:59.825 20:56.041 22:33.523 23:59.603 -
ALPHONSE Sylvain 20:41.113 21:16.414 21:51.704 22:12.878 21:33.850 -
DUFOSSE Benoît 19:47.351 - - - - -

Catégorie : 50/59 ans
CARPENTIER Jérôme 15:13.157 15:45.488 15:50.380 16:08.572 16:07.931 15:45.648
BREVIERE Alexandre 16:44.665 17:19.951 17:53.779 18:24.018 18:29.832 -
LASSIMONE Frédéric 19:12.941 19:14.412 19:04.564 18:28.664 19:02.386 -
GUYOT Mickaël 19:09.041 19:16.159 19:22.233 20:22.749 20:23.494 -
MERIAUX Frédéric 21:13.698 20:45.595 20:57.345 20:54.494 23:51.512 -
LADENT Jérôme 20:44.132 22:02.931 21:23.461 22:35.003 20:57.626 -
VAN LIERDE Franck 25:09.254 25:28.293 25:52.843 26:12.430 - -

Catégorie : 60 et +
HELLEBOIS Alain 18:17.894 18:58.868 18:49.313 18:49.740 19:13.279 -
MORGANT Christian 19:12.045 19:19.013 19:21.883 19:45.595 20:27.201 -
DANEL Jean-Pierre 21:35.265 22:00.287 22:14.361 22:39.244 - -
KAMINSKI Michel 22:31.692 23:45.859 24:10.520 24:55.486 - -

Catégorie : Tandem
DESAILLY Geoffrey / LETUFFE Samuel 18:52.663 19:00.619 19:38.194 20:06.154 - -



Pos. Nom Temps total Nb. tours Club Ecart avec 1er
1 TRUNET Clément 01:27:25.228 6 EC Château Thierry -
2 COLART Pierre 01:30:28.817 6 VTT St Amand les Eaux 3:03.589
3 VERMERSCH Anathole 01:31:46.236 6 Ternois Passion Performance 4:21.008
4 FORRIERE Maxence 01:32:14.316 6 EC Château Thierry 4:49.088
5 MARCQ Youri 01:32:15.209 6 UVC CALAIS 4:49.981
6 BONIT Amaury 01:33:22.981 6 VTT St Amand les Eaux 5:57.753
7 POUPART Pierre 01:33:47.644 6 AC Centuloise 6:22.416
8 LEFEBVRE Aurélien 01:34:13.869 6 VC St Omer 6:48.641
9 BOURGUIGNON Noé 01:34:33.318 6 TAC 7:08.090

10 CARPENTIER Jérôme 01:34:51.176 6 Team Shark 7:25.948
11 PERARD Vincent 01:34:56.955 6 UVC CALAIS 7:31.727
12 MEQUINION Théo 01:34:57.081 6 TP&B 7:31.853
13 PARENT Maxime 01:36:30.013 6 Team Shark 9:04.785
14 LE BESQ Nicolas 01:36:30.571 6 CC Brimeux 9:05.343
15 BAYARD Henri 01:36:40.594 6 VTT des 2 Caps 9:15.366
16 DUVAL Rudy 01:38:55.907 6 OHM 11:30.679
17 DUQUENOY François 01:39:41.071 6 Ternois Passion Performance 12:15.843
18 MAQUIGNON Cédric - 6 Tournehem Les Marcassins -
19 BRIAND Sébastien 01:40:08.155 6 Team Shark 12:42.927
20 BELLETTE Jean-Philippe 01:41:13.534 6 Huchenneville Turtle Bike 13:48.306
21 ASPEELE Cédric 01:42:04.787 6 Team Foudre 14:39.559
22 SIMONART Félicien 01:47:20.772 6 TP&B 19:55.544
23 RICART Maxime - 5 Ternois Passion Performance -
24 TORCHY Gaëtan 01:27:43.836 5 VC St Pol 1 Tr.
25 BREVIERE Alexandre 01:28:52.245 5 3C Team 1 Tr.
26 DELANNOY Xavier 01:29:32.929 5 Vélo Vert Maroeullois 1 Tr.
27 GRAVE Benjamin 01:30:45.039 5 USOBL 1 Tr.
28 DECROIX Benjamin 01:30:45.705 5 TP&B 1 Tr.
29 DESQUIRET Alain 01:31:07.377 5 Beuvry Club Léo Lagrange 1 Tr.
30 FAUCOEUR Thomas 01:32:54.009 5 Beuvry Club Léo Lagrange 1 Tr.
31 BULTE Olivier 01:33:22.361 5 TP&B 1 Tr.
32 HELLEBOIS Alain 01:34:09.094 5 CC Isbergues 1 Tr.
33 LASSIMONE Frédéric 01:35:02.967 5 CC Brimeux 1 Tr.
34 MATTE-FLOUR Théo 01:35:43.415 5 1 Tr.
35 PEUDECOEUR David 01:36:44.709 5 CCIM 1 Tr.
36 MORGANT Christian 01:38:05.737 5 Artois Cycling Team 1 Tr.
37 GUYOT Mickaël 01:38:33.676 5 MTB Racing Team 1 Tr.
38 BUTTIAUX Séverin 01:38:52.692 5 TP&B 1 Tr.
39 DUFOUR Jordan 01:40:17.654 5 VC Hersin Coupigny 1 Tr.
40 ALPHONSE Tom 01:44:34.563 5 EC Hermelinghem 1 Tr.
41 MAGNIEZ Gaëtan 01:46:42.461 5 TP&B 1 Tr.
42 ALPHONSE Sylvain 01:47:35.959 5 EC Hermelinghem 1 Tr.
43 MERIAUX Frédéric 01:47:42.644 5 Team Shark 1 Tr.
44 LADENT Jérôme 01:47:43.153 5 Méricourt Ultra VTT 1 Tr.
45 ATTAGNANT Justine 01:14:32.686 4 Team Shark 2 Tr.
46 DESAILLY Geoffrey / LETUFFE Samuel 01:17:37.630 4 CC Wavrin 2 Tr.
47 CARON Victoria 01:18:47.802 4 Ternois Passion Performance 2 Tr.
48 SIMONART Justin 01:25:22.500 4 TP&B 2 Tr.
49 DANEL Jean-Pierre 01:28:29.157 4 Artois Cycling Team 2 Tr.
50 PRZEMYSKI Maxime 01:30:18.640 4 TP&B 2 Tr.
51 HOUDOT Abel 01:34:48.887 4 TP&B 2 Tr.
52 KAMINSKI Michel 01:35:23.557 4 MTB Racing Team 2 Tr.
53 GARENAUX Thierry - 4 EC Hermelinghem -
54 VAN LIERDE Franck 01:42:42.820 4 VC Halluin 2 Tr.
55 GOSSELIN Evan 01:49:17.908 4 TP&B 2 Tr.
56 BLOND Mathilde - 3 TP&B -
57 LECERF Sylvia 01:23:56.211 2 TP&B 4 Tr.
AB LOGEZ Guillaume / EVRARD Jérémy - 3 Team Pévèle Carembault -
AB EVIN Yvon 00:34:39.410 2 MTB Racing Team 4 Tr.
AB DUFOSSE Benoît 00:19:47.351 1 EC Hermelinghem 5 Tr.



5/6 ANS ET 7/8 ANS
1 MATTE Clément TP&B

2 HOUDOT Basile TP&B

3 BAPTISTE Jaël VC St Pol

9/10 ANS 
1 FORESTIER Louis OHM

2 MARIETTE Edouard AC Centuloise

3 LOPEZ Arthur TAC

4 CODEVELLE Baptiste OHM

5 BAPTISTE Jade VC ST Pol

6 COUSIN Rafaël TAC

7 JENNEQUIN Antonin OHM

8 HOUDOT Robin TP&B

9 JOURDAIN Tiago TP&B

10 BOUQUET Prymaël VC ST Pol

11/12 ANS
1 NEDONCELLE Sasha TP&B

2 LECERF Loan TP&B

3 FORESTIER Florent OHM

4 MAGNIEZ Axel TP&B

5 LE BESQ Isaac AC Centuloise

6 JOURDAIN Ruben TP&B

7 MARTEL Anaïs TAC

8 DESGROUSILLIERS Andréa TP&B

9 TORCHY Timéo VC St Pol

10 PRZEMYSKI Augustin TP&B


